Championnat de France Cadets
Trophée Patrick Pons

du 28/10/2020 au 31/10/2020 - GOLF DE MOLIETS
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Liste officielle

NOM Prénom M.A. ldx Inscrit le Ligue
COUVRA Martin 15 +4,5 21/09/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
LEGENDRE Nathan 38 +4,3 28/09/20 NORMANDIE
BOULET Théo 44 +3,0 07/09/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
MALCOR Ugo 51 +3,6 12/09/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BEAUVY Paul 58 +2,3 05/09/20 BRETAGNE
MONGALVY Hugo 69 +1,3 03/02/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GULINO Pierre 70 +2,6 08/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
D'HARCOURT Marin 71 +1,1 21/09/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
TISSOT Tomeo 7 +2,5 04/09/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
MONTAGNE Mathieu 84 +1,5 30/01/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BAUDUIN Alexandre 88 +2,1 21/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
CERETO Edouard 98 0,2 09/09/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
ESNOL Rémi 112 +2,5 12/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
GRUNY MONTRENAUD Virgile 113 +0,9 25/08/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PAULUS Louis 121 +2,7 22/04/20 GRAND-EST
DUCLOS Balthazar 133 +0,3 06/09/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GLAUDAS Gaspar 148 +2,2 24/08/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
VALERY Augustin 149 0,8 29/01/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
STRACHAN Darren 158 +1,7 10/08/20 HDF
LOUVRIERE Thomas 172 +0,2 23/08/20 AURA
FREROT Martin 188 +1,6 11/03/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
STIEFVATER Thomas 204 +1,5 21/09/20 GRAND-EST
ZIMMERMANN Mattéo 209 +0,8 13/09/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
LE BRUN Tim 210 0,2 04/09/20 BRETAGNE
HALLET Paul 214 +0,8 20/08/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIGINELLI Romain 215 +2,2 18/09/20 OCCITANIE
LABEYRIE Baptiste 217 +1,6 11/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
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NOM Prénom
GILLARD PICHARD Roméo

DELMAS Thomas
LAPLANE Clément
LACAZE Aubin
BIEGLE Antoine
SCHWENDER Maél
BARDOU Mateo
LEMEE Antoine

VINATIER Romain

NOM Prénom
ENGEL Martin

LAVERGNE Theo

POUPAERT Lucas

NOM Prénom
KERNANET Marceau

ARNAUDET Tristan
SZTUR Stanislas
FAURIE Hugo
LACOURTE Kyllian
DOUCET Thibault
DUMONT Jean
KAYSER-TWARDOWSKI Enzo
BAUDRY Léo
COLOMBEL Thomas
BRUYAS Alban
GUITTON Mathéo
MOLLER Antoine
RAGOT-RICHARD Jules
PELISSIER Florian
HOUDAYER Thomas
MIRAL Alexis

DURAND Hippolyte

LUCK Victor

M.A.
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Wild Card DTN

M.A.
297

271
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Liste d'attente
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294
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362
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412
431
449
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471
476
516
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0,5

0,0
+0,1
0,5
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+0,4
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+1,5

0,8
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+1,0

+2,1

+1,3

ldx
1,6

+2,0
0,5
0,7
11
1.2
31
+0,6
+1,1
0,4
11
0,5
2,4
0,3
2,8
+0,4
2,8
0,3
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Inscrit le
31/01/20

27/07/20

03/08/20

08/09/20

10/09/20

28/09/20

07/09/20

21/05/20

04/02/20

Inscrit le

07/09/20
12/08/20

26/08/20

Inscrit le

18/08/20

16/09/20

06/09/20

18/08/20

10/09/20

17/09/20

23/08/20

06/08/20

03/09/20

16/08/20

02/07/20

17/09/20

15/09/20

06/09/20

21/09/20

17/08/20

23/07/20

11/03/20

01/09/20

Ligue
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE

Ligue

HDF
OCCITANIE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
AURA
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PDL
AURA

HDF
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NOM Prénom
ESNAULT Jean-Baptiste

MAES Léopold
HERVOUET Eliot
ASSAUD Francois
MCGAHAN Paul
SALLABERRY Pierre Jean
JALBERT Maxime
PATENET Jérémie

LAUZE Victorien
CHEVALIER Jean
MARGOSSIAN Peter- Alexandre
DOUESSY Matheo
FONTENEAU Paul
CHIKHAOUI Alexandre
PARDOUX Baptiste

MAS Matthieu
BROCHERIOU Andoni
BEGUIN Floris

DAMOU Jean Baptiste
SAUR Antoine
MERHRIOUI ETCHEVERRIA Jacques
SAINT JEAN Alexis

LE GOFF Baptiste

NOM Prénom
NICOLEAU Florian

NATIVEL Raphael

M.A.
527

543
584
598
618
623
630
636
694
712

715

Hors critere

M.A.

ldx
1,8

+0,9
2,3
3,9
0,2

+0,6
13
1,0
2,2
3,6
5,7

+3,6
0,8
1,0
1,4
16
17
2,4
2,5
31
4,0
43

4,3
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Inscrit le

04/08/20
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11/06/20

30/06/20

10/09/20

10/09/20
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09/09/20

01/06/20

04/09/20
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10/09/20
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23/06/20

11/09/20

27/08/20
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06/09/20

Inscrit le

24/06/20

05/09/20

Ligue
NORMANDIE

N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Ligue

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

N-AQUITAINE



